LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2170-203

2 1 9207“

8"L24073"13
Qty: 300 Weight: 975
0.E.M. MAKE
16 05 285 OPEL
95517 078 VAUXHALL
95 524 971 VAUXHALL
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RB2170-203

(E990R-02A0111/4369
's o T

95.85x47.7x17.7
95.85x48.3x17.7

WVA
22220
22221
25973

Sin Filas

ADAM (M13) 10.12-
1.0
1.0 (B 10 XFL)
(D 10 XFL)
(B 10 XFT)
(D 10 XFT)
(A 12 XEL)
(B 12 XEL)

(D 12 XEL)

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.4S (B 14 NEH)
1.4S (D 14 NEH)
(A 14 XEL)

(B 14 XEL)

(D 14 XEL)

(A 14 XER)

(B 14 XER)

(D 14 XER)
1.4LPG (A 14 XEL)

1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

1.4LPG (B 14 XEL)

1.4LPG (D 14 XEL)

OPEL

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

CcC

996
999
999
999
999
1229
1229
1229
1242
1364
1364
1398
1398
1398
1398
1398
1398
1398

1398

1398

Kw

cVv _ m\i

Front / Rear

2

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A

50
66
66
85
85
51
51
51
69

110

110
64
64
64
74
74
74
64

64

64

Segment)
68 07.13- *
90 07.14-11.18 *
90 07.14-11.18 *
115 07.14-11.18 *
115 07.14-11.18 *
69 10.12-05.19 *
69 10.12-05.19 *
69 10.12-05.19 *
94 07.13- *
150 11.14-05.19 *
150 11.14-05.19 *
87 10.12-05.19 *
87 10.12-05.19 *
87 10.12-05.19 *
101 10.12-05.19 *
101 10.12-05.19 *
101 10.12-05.19 *
87 07.13-11.18 *
87 07.13-11.18 *
87 07.13-11.18 *




CORSA E (X15) 09.14-
1.0 (08, 68) (B 10 XFL)

1.0 (08, 68) (D 10 XFL)

1.0 (08, 68) (F 10 XFL)

1.0 (08, 68) (B 10 XFT)

1.0 (08, 68) (D 10 XFT)

1.2 (08, 68) (B 12 XEL)

1.4 Turbo (08, 68) (B 14 NEJ)
1.4 Turbo (08, 68) (D 14 NEJ)
1.4 Turbo (08, 68) (B 14 NEH)
1.4 Turbo (08, 68) (D 14 NEH)
1.4 (08, 68) (B 14 XEJ)

1.4 (08, 68) (B 14 XEL)

1.4 (08, 68) (D 14 XEL)

1.6 Turbo (08, 68) (B 16 LER)
1.6 Turbo (08, 68) (B 16 LES)
1.4 LPG (08, 68) (B 14 XEL)

1.4 LPG (08, 68) (B 14 XEL)

1.3 CDTI (08, 68) (B 13 DTC)
1.3 CDTI (08, 68) (B 13 DTN)
1.3 CDTI (08, 68) (B 13 DTE)
1.3 CDTI (08, 68) (B 13 DTR)

CORSA E (X15) 09.14-
1.2 (08) (B 12 XEL)

1.4 (08) (B 14 XEJ)
1.4 (08) (B 14 XEL)
1.3 CDTI (08) (B 13 DTC)
1.3 CDTI (08) (B 13 DTN)
1.3 CDTI (08) (B 13 DTE)
1.3 CDTI (08) (B 13 DTR)

ADAM (M13) 10.12-
1.0

1.0 (B 10 XFT)
1.0 (D 10 XFT)
1.2 (A 12 XEL)
1.2 (B 12 XEL)
1.4S (B 14 NEH)
1.4 (A14 XEL)
1.4 (B 14 XEL)
1.4 (A 14 XER)
1.4 (B 14 XER)
1.4 LPG

CORSA MK IV (E) (X15) 08.14-
1.0 (B 10 XFL)

1.0 (D 10 XFL)
1.0 (F 10 XFL)
1.0 (B 10 XFT)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

999
999
999
999
999
1229
1364
1364
1364
1364
1398
1398
1398
1598
1598
1398

1398

1248
1248
1248
1248

1229
1398
1398
1248
1248
1248
1248

998

999

999

1229
1229
1364
1398
1398
1398
1398
1398

999
999
999
999

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

66
66
66
85
85
51
74
74

110

110
55
66
66

152

152
64

66

55
55
70
70

51
55
66
55
55
70
70

car-B Segment)

90 09.14- *
90 09.14- *
90 09.14- *
115 09.14- *
115 09.14- *
69 09.14- *
101 09.14-06.19 *
101 09.14-06.19 *
150 03.15- *
150 03.15- *
75 09.14- *
90 09.14- *
90 09.14- *
207 03.15- *
207 03.15- *
87 11.15- *
90 03.15- *
75 09.14- *
75 09.14- *
95 09.14- *
95 09.14- *
Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1
Segment)
69 01.15- *
75 09.14- *
90 09.14- *
75 01.15- *
75 01.15- *
95 09.14- *
95 09.14- *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A

66
85
85
51
51

110
64
64
74
74
64

Segment)
90 07.14- *
116 07.14-11.18 *
116 07.14-11.18 *
69 10.12-04.19 *
69 10.12-04.19 *
150 11.14-01.19 *
87 10.12-02.19 *
87 10.12-02.19 *
101 10.12-02.19 *
101 10.12-02.19 *
87 07.13- *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

66
66
66
85

car-B Segment)

90 08.14- *
90 08.14- *
90 08.14- *
116 08.14- *
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1.0 (D 10 XFT)

1.2 (B 12 XEL)

1.4 (B 14 NEJ)

1.4 (D 14 NEJ)

1.4 (B 14 NEH)

1.4 (B 14 XEJ)

1.4 (B 14 XEL)

1.4 (D 14 XEL)

1.6 VXR (B 16 LES)
1.4 LPG

1.3CDTi (B 13 DTC)
1.3CDTi (B 13 DTN)
1.3CDTi (B 13 DTE)
1.3CDTi (B 13DTR)

CORSAVAN Mk IV (E) (X15) 10.14-
1.2 (B 12 XEL)

1.4
1.3CDTi (B 13 DTC)
1.3CDTi (B 13 DTN)
1.3CDTi (B 13 DTE)
1.3CDTi (B13DTR)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

999
1229
1364
1364
1364
1398
1398
1398
1598
1398

1248
1248
1248
1248

1229
1398
1248
1248
1248
1248

85
51
74
74
110
55
66
66
151
66

55
55
70
70

51
55
55
55
70
70

116 08.14-
69 08.14-
101 08.14-
101 08.14-
150 07.15-
75 09.14-
90 08.14-
90 08.14-
205 04.15-
90 08.14-

75 08.14-
75 08.14-
95 08.14-
95 08.14-

*

*

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1

69 10.14-
75 10.14-
75 10.14-
75 10.14-
95 10.14-
95 10.14-

Segment)
*

*

*



